
 
Appendix E 

POLITICAL ALLOCATION – From the AGM in May 2021 
 

 Totals Liberal 
Democrats (LD) 

30 

Independent + 
Green (I+G) 

15 

Conservative 
(Con) 

10 

Labour 
(Lab) 

3 

 

% based on 
current 
membership of 
58 (1 seat 
vacant) 

100 51.72% 
 

(52) 

25.86% 
 

(26) 

17.24% 
 

(17) 

5.17% 
 

(5) 

 

Committee 
Seats 

72 37.24 
(37) 

18.62 
(19) 

12.41 
(12) 

3.72 
(4) 

 

  

Committee No on 
Committee 

LD 
(37) 

I+G 
(19) 

Con 
(12) 

Lab 
(4) 

Total 

Corporate Policy 
& Scrutiny 

15 7.75 (8) 3.88 (4) 2.59 (3) 0.78 (1) 16 - Need to 

reduce by 1 seat 

Community 
Policy & 
Scrutiny 

15 7.75 (8) 3.88 (4) 2.59 (3) 0.78 (1) 16 - Need to 

reduce by 1 seat 

Audit and 
Governance 

11 5.69 (6) 2.84 (3) 1.90 (2) 0.56 (1) 12 - Need to 

reduce by 1 seat 

Planning 11 5.69 (6) 2.84 (3) 1.90 (2) 0.56 (1) 12 - Need to 

reduce by 1 seat 
Licensing 11 5.69 (6) 2.84 (3) 1.90 (2) 0.56 (1) 12 - Need to 

reduce by 1 seat 
Standards 9 4.66 (5) 2.33 (2) 1.55 (2) 0.47 (0) 9 

Total 72 39 19 14 5 77 

  +2 0 +2 +1 +5 

 


