## Appendix E

## **POLITICAL ALLOCATION – From the AGM in May 2021**

	Totals	Liberal	Independent +	Conservative	Labour	
		Democrats (LD)	Green (I+G)	(Con)	(Lab)	
		30	15	10	3	
% based on current	100	51.72%	25.86%	17.24%	5.17%	
membership of 58 (1 seat vacant)		(52)	(26)	(17)	(5)	
Committee Seats	72	37.24 ( <b>37</b> )	18.62 ( <b>19</b> )	12.41 ( <b>12</b> )	3.72 ( <b>4</b> )	
Committee	No on Committee	LD ( <b>37)</b>	I+G ( <b>19)</b>	Con ( <b>12)</b>	Lab ( <b>4)</b>	Total
Corporate Policy & Scrutiny	15	7.75 (8)	3.88 (4)	2.59 (3)	0.78 (1)	16 - Need to reduce by 1 seat
Community Policy & Scrutiny	15	7.75 (8)	3.88 (4)	2.59 (3)	0.78 (1)	16 - Need to reduce by 1 seat
Audit and Governance	11	5.69 (6)	2.84 (3)	1.90 (2)	0.56 (1)	12 - Need to reduce by 1 seat
Planning	11	5.69 (6)	2.84 (3)	1.90 (2)	0.56 (1)	12 - Need to reduce by 1 seat
Licensing	11	5.69 (6)	2.84 (3)	1.90 (2)	0.56 (1)	12 - Need to reduce by 1 seat
Standards	9	4.66 (5)	2.33 (2)	1.55 (2)	0.47 (0)	9
Total	72	39	19	14	5	77
		+2	0	<mark>+2</mark>	<mark>+1</mark>	<mark>+5</mark>